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HARTLEY IRWIN N JR/HARTLEY LINDA RUT
132 NE ERIK WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

15-3S-18-10276-000
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10318.010 1.00/
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0
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1550/1149 9/09/2025 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARTLEY IRWIN N JR (E

HARTLEY IRWIN NATHA

0670/0020 12/07/1988 WD U I 09 15,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NIELSEN VERNON

HARTLEY IRWIN
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BLDG:1:1: MERI MH

XFOB:1:1: MERI MH

000049521 Electrical Servic 0 03/29/2024

000047485 Storage Building 18,000 06/16/2023

000042392 Roof Replacement 5,350 07/23/2021

HX Base Yr

132 NE ERIK WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,586 113.9000 68.34 176,727 1992 1992 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1836

BAS 1,836 100 1,836 50,189

FCP 600 25 150 4,100

FSP 192 40 77 2,105

FSP 516 40 206 5,631

FST 576 55 317 8,666

3,720 2,586 70,691

FSP= N12 W43 S12 E43$ BAS= W43 FCP= N24 W25 S24 E25$ W25S27
E38 FSP=  S12 E16 N12 W16$E30 N27$ PTR= N30 FST= N24 W24 S24
E24$ S30$.

FSP 12

43

12

43

BAS

4325

27

38
30

27

FCP 24

25

24

25

FSP12

16

12

16

FST 24

24

24

24

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1992 1992 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 300

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 300

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

8 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 780.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2024 2023 100 14,040

9 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2024 2023 100 300

10 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400
29,240

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 00 0.00 0.00 4.37 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 17,480


